TBI MOTION BALL SCREW
B
all S
crew
C
XSVR01210-01 Series Specifications (Finish Shaft Ends)
0.003 F
L2
L1 (hardened)
53
L3
15 0.003 E View X-X
A
5
Ø
30
-0
.0
1
-0
.0
3
Ø
50
Ø
8-0
.0
04
-0
.0
12
0.9+0.1
-0
7.9+0.1
-0
10
F
0.01 A 10
Ø
7.
6
0.01 A
0.012 A
Ø14X
30°30°
45
Ø
10
-0
.0
02
-0
.0
08
M
10
X
1P
15
5
11
G
45
25
15
X
E
Ø
8+0 -0
.0
09
32
Oil hole
M6X1P
12 +0
-0.25
0.008 E
4-Ø8dp4.5,
Ø4.5(Thr)
PCDØ40
Plug0.015 A
C0.5
+0 -0
.0
8
*  * G
BCD 12.85
Ball Dia (mm) 2.5
Lead (mm) 10
No. of Turns 2.7x1
Lead Angle 13.91°
Threading Direction R
Spring Force (kg) 0.1~0.2
Preload (kgf) 25
Dynamic Load Rating Ca (kgf) 623
Static Load Rating Coa (kgf) 1241
Accuracy Grade 0.018
Unit : mm
Travel Length (mm) Model No.
Shaft Length (mm) Slant of Axle Center
L1 L2 L3
100 XSVR01210B1DGC5-230-P1 160 175 230 0.035
150 XSVR01210B1DGC5-280-P1 210 225 280 0.035
250 XSVR01210B1DGC5-380-P1 310 325 380 0.050
350 XSVR01210B1DGC5-480-P1 410 425 480 0.060
450 XSVR01210B1DGC5-580-P1 510 525 580 0.075
2-2 Precision Ground Ball Screw Series
www.tbimotion.com.tw C59
B
all S
crew
C
2-2 Precision Ground Ball Screw Series
XSVR01510-00 Series Specifications (Finish Shaft Ends)
12+0
-0.25
8
10
G
A
Ø
34
-0
.0
1
-0
.0
3
10
57
Ø
58
M6X1P
Oil hole
34
50
4-Ø9.5dp5.5,
Ø5.5(Thr)
PCDØ45 30°
0.011 A
X
X
0.009 E
0.004 E
E
0.015 A
0.004 F
F
L2
L1 (hardened)
L3
Ø
9.
6
Ø
10
-0
.0
04
-0
.0
12
1.15+0.14
-0
9.15 +0.1
-0
22
Ø
12
-0
.0
03
-0
.0
11
15
M
12
X
1P
Ø
10
+0 -0
.0
09
45
25
15
0.014 A 0.014 A
M
5X
0.
8P
X
12
dp
5
+0 -0
.0
9
*  * G
30°
View X-X
BCD 15.5
Ball Dia (mm) 3.175
Lead (mm) 10
No. of Turns 2.7x1
Lead Angle 11.6°
Threading Direction R
Spring Force (kg) 0.1~0.3
Preload (kgf) 38
Dynamic Load Rating Ca (kgf) 972
Static Load Rating Coa (kgf) 2020
Accuracy Grade 0.018
Unit : mm
Travel Length
(mm) Model No.
Shaft Length (mm) Slant of Axle Center
L1 L2 L3
100 XSVR01510B1DGC5-271-P1 189 204 271 0.025
150 XSVR01510B1DGC5-321-P1 239 254 321 0.035
200 XSVR01510B1DGC5-371-P1 289 304 371 0.035
250 XSVR01510B1DGC5-421-P1 339 354 421 0.040
300 XSVR01510B1DGC5-471-P1 389 404 471 0.040
350 XSVR01510B1DGC5-521-P1 439 454 521 0.050
400 XSVR01510B1DGC5-571-P1 489 504 571 0.050
450 XSVR01510B1DGC5-621-P1 539 554 621 0.050
500 XSVR01510B1DGC5-671-P1 589 604 671 0.065
550 XSVR01510B1DGC5-721-P1 639 654 721 0.065
600 XSVR01510B1DGC5-771-P1 689 704 771 0.065
700 XSVR01510B1DGC5-871-P1 789 804 871 0.085
800 XSVR01510B1DGC5-971-P1 889 904 971 0.085
TBI MOTION BALL SCREW
B
all S
crew
C
XSVR01520-01 Series Specifications (Finish Shaft Ends)
-0
.0
9
+0
*  * G
34
50
Ø45
5
Ø
58
10
60
Ø
34
-0
.0
1
-0
.0
3
30°
0.011 A
0.015 A
X
X
Ø15
12+0
-0.25
5
12
M
5X
0.
8P
X
12
dp
G
A
0.009 E
0.014 A
0.004 E
F
0.014 A
0.004 F
E
L2
L1 (hardened)
L3
Ø
9.
6
Ø
10
-0
.0
04
-0
.0
12
1.15+0.14
-0
9.15+0.1
-0
22
Ø
12
-0
.0
03
-0
.0
11
15
M
12
X
1P
Ø
10
+0 -0
.0
09
45
25
15
30°
4-Ø9.5dp5.5,
Ø5.5(Thr.)
M6X1P
Oil hole
View X-X
BCD 15.5
Ball Dia (mm) 3.175
Lead (mm) 20
No. of Turns 1.8x1
Lead Angle 22.33°
Threading Direction R
Spring Force (kg) 0.1~0.3
Preload (kgf) 38
DynamicLoad Rating Ca (kgf) 580
Static Load Rating Coa (kgf) 875
Accuracy Grade 0.018
Unit : mm
Travel Length (mm) Model No.
Shaft Length (mm) Slant of Axle Center
L1 L2 L3
100 XSVR01520A1DGC5-271-P1 189 204 271 0.025
150 XSVR01520A1DGC5-321-P1 239 254 321 0.035
200 XSVR01520A1DGC5-371-P1 289 304 371 0.035
250 XSVR01520A1DGC5-421-P1 339 354 421 0.040
300 XSVR01520A1DGC5-471-P1 389 404 471 0.040
350 XSVR01520A1DGC5-521-P1 439 454 521 0.050
400 XSVR01520A1DGC5-571-P1 489 504 571 0.050
450 XSVR01520A1DGC5-621-P1 539 554 621 0.050
500 XSVR01520A1DGC5-671-P1 589 604 671 0.065
550 XSVR01520A1DGC5-721-P1 639 654 721 0.065
600 XSVR01520A1DGC5-771-P1 689 704 771 0.065
700 XSVR01520A1DGC5-871-P1 789 804 871 0.085
800 XSVR01520A1DGC5-971-P1 889 904 971 0.085
2-2 Precision Ground Ball Screw Series
www.tbimotion.com.tw C61
B
all S
crew
C
2-2 Precision Ground Ball Screw Series
XSVR02010-00 Series Specifications (Finish Shaft Ends)
17+0
-0.25
24
6.5
13
57
Ø
46
-0
.0
1
-0
.0
3
Ø
74
2-M6X1P
Oil hole
4-Ø11dp6.5,
Ø6.6(Thr)
66
33
Ø59
0.011 A
X
X
0.009 E
0.004 E
EGA
0.015 A0.014 A
0.004 F
F
L2
L1 (hardened)
L3
Ø
14
.3
Ø
15
-0
.0
04
-0
.0
12
1.15 +0.14
-0
10.15+0.1
-0
25
Ø
15
-0
.0
04
-0
.0
12
25
M
15
X
1P
Ø
12
+0 -0
.0
11
60
35
20
+0 -0
.1
1
10
15
M
6X
1P
X
15
dp
0.014 A
*  * G
46
30° 30°
View X-X
BCD 21.35
Ball Dia (mm) 3.969
Lead (mm) 10
No. of Turns 2.7x1
Lead Angle 8.48°
Threading Direction R
Spring Force (kg) 0.1~0.3
Preload (kgf) 43
Dynamic Load Rating Ca (kgf) 1518
Static Load Rating Coa (kgf) 3398
Accuracy Grade 0.018
Unit : mm
Travel Length (mm) Model No.
Shaft Length (mm) Slant of Axle Center
L1 L2 L3
200 XSVR02010B1DGC5-399-P1 289 314 399 0.035
300 XSVR02010B1DGC5-499-P1 389 414 499 0.040
400 XSVR02010B1DGC5-599-P1 489 514 599 0.050
500 XSVR02010B1DGC5-699-P1 589 614 699 0.065
600 XSVR02010B1DGC5-799-P1 689 714 799 0.065
700 XSVR02010B1DGC5-899-P1 789 814 899 0.085
800 XSVR02010B1DGC5-999-P1 889 914 999 0.085
900 XSVR02010B1DGC5-1099-P1 989 1014 1099 0.110
1000 XSVR02010B1DGC5-1199-P1 1089 1114 1199 0.110
TBI MOTION BALL SCREW
B
all S
crew
C
XSVR02020-00 Series Specifications (Finish Shaft Ends)
17+0
-0.25
24
30°
6.5
13
70
Ø
46
-0
.0
1
-0
.0
3
Ø
74
2-M6X1P
oil hole
46
4-Ø11dp6.5,
Ø6.6(Thr.)
66
33
Ø59
0.011 A
X
X
0.009 E
0.004 E
EGA
0.015 A0.014 A
0.004 F
F
L2
L1 (hardened)
L3
Ø
14
.3
Ø
15
-0
.0
04
-0
.0
12
1.15+0.14
-0
10.15+0.1
-0
25
Ø
15
-0
.0
04
-0
.0
12
25
M
15
X
1P
Ø
12
+0 -0
.0
11
60
35
20
+0 -0
.1
1
10
15
M
6X
1P
X
15
dp 0.014 A
*  * G
30°
View X-X
BCD 20.75
Ball Dia (mm) 3.175
Lead (mm) 20
No. of Turns 1.8x1
Lead Angle 17.05°
Threading Direction R
Spring Force (kg) 0.1~0.3
Preload (kgf) 31
Dynamic Load Rating Ca (kgf) 764
Static Load Rating Coa (kgf) 1758
Accuracy Grade 0.018
Unit : mm
Travel Length (mm) Model No.
Shaft Length (mm) Slant of Axle Center
L1 L2 L3
200 XSVR02020A1DGC5-399-P1 289 314 399 0.035
300 XSVR02020A1DGC5-499-P1 389 414 499 0.040
400 XSVR02020A1DGC5-599-P1 489 514 599 0.050
500 XSVR02020A1DGC5-699-P1 589 614 699 0.065
600 XSVR02020A1DGC5-799-P1 689 714 799 0.065
700 XSVR02020A1DGC5-899-P1 789 814 899 0.085
800 XSVR02020A1DGC5-999-P1 889 914 999 0.085
900 XSVR02020A1DGC5-1099-P1 989 1014 1099 0.110
1000 XSVR02020A1DGC5-1199-P1 1089 1114 1199 0.110
2-2 Precision Ground Ball Screw Series